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aNo

School

Caribou High School

Cape Elizabeth High School

Fort Kent Community High School

Yarmouth High School

Maranacook Community High School

Central Aroostook Jr/Sr High School

Mt. Abram High School

Presque Isle High School

Gray-New Gloucester High School

Lake Region High School

Mountain Valley High School

John Bapst Memorial High School

Winthrop High School

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School

Greenville Consolidated School

Rangeley Lakes Regional School

Wisdom Middle/High School

Poland Regional High School

Slalom Score Gaint Slalom Score Total

776 743
725 754
724 752
702 750
741 707
713 666
692 677
613 688
608 623
505 514
508 508
466 463
375 321
156 194
182 161
177 159
162 170

157 no score

1519
1479
1476
1452
1448
1379
1369
1301
1231
1019
1016
929
696
350
343
336
332
157




School

Fort Kent Community High School

Lake Region High School

Maranacook Community High School

John Bapst Memorial High School

Cape Elizabeth High School

Presque Isle High School

Mountain Valley High School

Wells High School

Rangeley Lakes Regional School

Yarmouth High School

Central Aroostook Jr/Sr High School

Gray-New Gloucester High School

Monmouth Academy

Spruce Mountain High School

Mt. Abram High School

Greenville Consolidated School

Telstar Regional High School

Maine Central Institute

Caribou High School

Cony Middle/High School

Slalom Score Gaint Slalom Score Total

no score
no score
no score
no score

761
720
720
692
669
694
573
660
546
517
318
350
345
156
187
179

no score
no score

725
702
693
695
691
662
748
625
713
691
624
505
338
296
185
184
186
175

1486
1422 .
1413
1387
1360
1356
1323
1285
1257
1208
942
855
683
452
372
363
186
175

o



