

School	Slalom Score G	aint Slalom Score Total	
Caribou High School	776	743	1519
Cape Elizabeth High School	725	754	1479
Fort Kent Community High School	724	752	1476
Yarmouth High School	702	750	1452
Maranacook Community High School	741	707	1448
Central Aroostook Jr/Sr High School	713	666	1379
Mt. Abram High School	692	677	1369
Presque Isle High School	613	688	1301
Gray-New Gloucester High School	608	623	1231
Lake Region High School	505	514	1019
Mountain Valley High School	508	508	1016
John Bapst Memorial High School	466	463	929
Winthrop High School	375	321	696
Fort Fairfield Middle/High School	156	194	350
Greenville Consolidated School	182	161	343
Rangeley Lakes Regional School	177	159	336
Wisdom Middle/High School	162	170	332
Poland Regional High School	157 n	157	

Gi	TIS			
	School	Slalom Score G	aint Slalom Score	Total
15t	Fort Kent Community High School	761	725	1486
201	Lake Region High School	720	702	
and	Maranacook Community High School	720	693	1413
	John Bapst Memorial High School	692	695	
	Cape Elizabeth High School	669	691	1360
	Presque Isle High School	694	662	1356
	Mountain Valley High School	575	748	1323
	Wells High School	660	625	1285
	Rangeley Lakes Regional School	546	711	1257
	Yarmouth High School	517	691	1208
	Central Aroostook Jr/Sr High School	318	624	942
	Gray-New Gloucester High School	350	505	855
	Monmouth Academy	345	338	683
	Spruce Mountain High School	156	296	452
	Mt. Abram High School	187	185	372
	Greenville Consolidated School	179	184	363
	Telstar Regional High School	no score	186	186
	Maine Central Institute	no score	175	175
	Caribou High School	no score n	io score	0
	Cony Middle/High School	no score n	io score	0